Major Railroads

Within Occupied

Range Intersect: Breeding Distribution

Management Zone Acres % Acres %

I 4,807 0.01 324 0.00
1 5,130 0.01 686 0.01
11 2,072 0.01 284 0.00
v 2,139 0.01 369 0.00
V 855 0.00 0 0.00
Vi 382 0.01 20 0.00
VIl 3 0.00 0 0.00
Range wide* 15389 0.0 1,683 0.0

LAl range wide calculations will not include Bi-State population or the Canadian portion of the rar



Intersect: Population

Index

%

0.0046
0.0054
0.0028
0.0032
0.0001
0.0001
0.0000

1ge.



OBJECTID RR_Code
1 Railroad
2 Railroad
3 Railroad
4 Railroad
5 Railroad
6 Railroad
7 Railroad

AOI_Code
RR Direct Footprint
RR Direct Footprint
RR Direct Footprint
RR Direct Footprint
RR Direct Footprint
RR Direct Footprint
RR Direct Footprint

Agmt_zone
MZ |

MZ Il

MZ Il

MZ IV

MZ V

MZ VI

MZ VIl

FIRST_MZ_Acres

46080299
37021278
28803339
38637313
19346653

2757910

1180428



Shape_Length
4122231.394
4404260.716

1781845.52
1838198.831
736902.8544

329103.549
2530.612939

Shape_ Area

19454626.96
20762231.72

8385751.95
8657000.635
3461741.207
1545617.574
11798.28133

Range_Hectares

1945.462696
2076.223172

838.575195
865.7000635
346.1741207
154.5617574
1.179828133



Range_Acres agement_. Current_Range_Acres

4807.343015 MZ | 4807.343015

5130.45919 MZ II 5130.45919
2072.164434 MZ 1l 2072.164434
2139.191444 MZ IV 2139.191444
855.4148816 MZ V 855.4148816
381.9304203 MZ VI 381.9304203

2.915418809 MZ VII 2.915418809



Current_Range_Percent

0.010432534
0.013858136
0.007194181
0.005536595
0.004421514
0.013848545

0.00024698



OBJECTID RR_Code AOI_Code Mgmt_zones FIRST _MZ_Acres 1ape_Leng

1 Railroad RR Direct FMZ | 10312900.78 279759.7
2 Railroad RR Direct FMZ Il 11908197.73 590523.4
3 Railroad RR Direct FMZ llI 8471599.596 244814.9
4 Railroad RR Direct FMZ IV 11541296.05 317877.4

5 Railroad RR Direct FMZ VI 1102989.484 17648.46



Shape_Area
1309707.786
2775158.711
1149298.397
1492637.896
82577.65524

Distribution_Hectares
130.9707786
277.5158711
114.9298397
149.2637896
8.257765524

Distribution_Acres
323.6358422
685.756652
283.9978189
368.8388566
20.405383



MZ |

MZ 1l
MZ 111
MZ IV
MZ VI

Management_Zone

Distribution_Percent

0.003138165
0.005758694
0.003352352
0.003195818
0.001850007



OBJECTIDAgmt_zonenput_Acreput_Hectariape_Lengshape_ AreimPoplndxlutSumPop>ercPopind

1 MZI 4807.343 1945.463 4122231 19454626 302415.6 14.018 0.004635
2 Mzl 5130.459 2076.223 4404261 20762231 519015.6 28.23411  0.00544
3 MZ 1l 2072.164 838.5752 1781846 8385752 223621.8 6.178002 0.002763
4 MZ IV 2139.191 865.7001 1838199 8657001 368616.1 11.86782  0.00322
5MZV 855.4149 346.1741 736902.9 3461741 260404.8 0.303922 0.000117
6 MZ VI 381.9304 154.5618 329103.6 1545618 48986.14 0.07161 0.000146

7 MZ VI 2915418 1.179828 2530.613 11798.28 18556.69 0 0








